CBLM Training Level J/YR Rider Finals
(E) Freeman'S', (C) Curtis 'S',
83 Peyton Morris

279
219

24

78
232

89
155
111

57
159
164
129
199
253
103
291
252

Chelsea Sewell
Ryan Elisabeth Sparagel
Michelle Harkins
Claudia Griffiths
Alexandra Jackson
April Trimmer
Katherine Abrams
Jenna Bale

Dawn Keeler

Mary Norman
Chelsea Oliver
Lauren McGill
Rebecca Smith

Erin Melissa Bullard
Anecia Hoffield
Eleanora White
Polly Alexander

Holley Four Barrel
Zeno

Axiis

Cappuchino

Ideal's Diamond

I'm So Soxy

CG Graffiti

Mighty Perfect
Coredero

Kollege

Greatest Expectations
Carmen V

Microburst

Gabriel

Picolo

Mazur

Benjamin from Wild Wind
Grandad's Fault

CBLM First Level Senior Rider A Finals
(E) Purcell 'I', (C) Riehl-Rodriguez 'S',

237
17
298
92
174
178

196
151

Victoria Jessop
Ashley Wolfe

Tiffany Catledge
Beth Davis

Kathy O'Hara Mathers
Tina Cook

Amanda Avery St. John
Kate Chadderton
Laura Celia

Cheryl Painter
Sonya Hunt

Joseph Swartz
Christine Reber
Mary Messinger
Patricia Care

Karen Schaale

Lynn Shea

Autumn Schuler
Annmari Ingersoll
Marsha Mason-Thies
Joannne McClellan
Trudy Walker
Deanna Mann
Carolyn Heeley

Lladra

Wisteria ISF
Allforit
Harborside

Elfe

Razzmatazz
Frankly Supreme +//
Late Night

Strike the Gold
Tjerk L

Aliea

Rainbows Radiant Appollo
Capricious

Full Scoop

Lars Q

Dante’

Espiranza

God Bless Texas
Rudy

Rulet

Danceur

Rose Alba
Ducari

For Sure Victory

CBLM Third Level Senior Rider A Finals
(E) Freeman 'S', (C) Curtis 'S',

102

50
230
144
213

25
226

Amy Hoffield
Kristin Herzing
Thorsten Kramer
Robyn Davis-Hahn
Heidi Lemack
Deborah Lowham
Melyni Worth

Revival
Gentleman

Ocita

S'More Art
Depardieu
Dienhard

Xavoy Middlesom

Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007

First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007

Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007

JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

350
338
338
333
330
328
326
326
315
315
314
311
307
306
299
299
2901
243

517
495
491
465
464
464
461
459
456
449
443
441
436
435
432
431
427
408
408
407
397
387
380
355

520
514
491
491
484
474
456

70.000%
67.600%
67.600%
66.600%
66.000%
65.600%
65.200%
65.200%
63.000%
63.000%
62.800%
62.200%
61.400%
61.200%
59.800%
59.800%
58.200%
48.600%

73.857%
70.714%
70.143%
66.429%
66.286%
66.286%
65.857%
65.571%
65.143%
64.143%
63.286%
63.000%
62.286%
62.143%
61.714%
61.571%
61.000%
58.286%
58.286%
58.143%
56.714%
55.286%
54.286%
50.714%

66.667%
65.897%
62.949%
62.949%
62.051%
60.769%
58.462%

O©CO~N~NOOUOBRANNE

Boom~w~ouhrwnk

~NOoO O WNRE



CBLM Third Level Junior/Young Rider Finals

(E) Freeman 'S', (C) Curtis'S',

97
248
244
106

Katie Sanders
Kaitlin Blythe
Laura Cross
Elsa Friis

Don Giovanni
Daverden
Civan

Beau Ideal

CBLM Third Level Senior Rider B Finals
(E) Purcell 'I', (C) Riehl-Rodriguez 'S',

60
109
13
228
131
110
208
64
146

48

Patrick Tigchelaar
Silva Martin
Teresa Butta
Silva Martin
Jessica Jo Tate
Silva Martin
Brooke Doss
Barbara Strawson
Krista Tycho-Noone
Mary Alice Malone
Lynn Jendrowski
Lauren Sprieser
Susan Wiedman
Susan Wiedman
Marilyn Payne
Susan Wiedman
Lauren Sprieser
Pia Helsted
Donna Gatchell
Danielle Rowland
Jacquelyn Sheehan

Supertimes

Sea Lord

Marseillaise

Waimea

Donnermuth

Ballatale

SC Valor

Wie Vom Anderen Stern
Parette

Brend 413

Moud

Karateka 1l

Brocken

Minerva

Brief Encounter
Chivas

Monticiano

Satria

Douwe fan ‘eButenskar
Gracious Imagine That
Rodrigo RL

CBLM Prix St Georges Senior Rider A Finals

(E) Curtis 'S', (C) Freeman'S’,

175
236
286
224
404
117
53
266
2
184
67

Sarah Cunningham
Jaralyn Finn
Donna Gatchell
Jennifer Moran
Bailey Cook
Jessica Zoskey
Wendy Smith-Boone
Bethany Wood
Bonnie Gruber
Sherra Kosch
Rebecca Bryan

Ivan
Finnikin
Contessa
King
Foreigner
FA Patriot +/
Nurito
Wicktory
Walter
Kovington
Anderik

CBLM Prix St Georges Senior Rider B Finals

(E) Leyman'l', (C) Lamping'S',

201
45
191
66
11
280
210
68
260
6
285

Rebecca Nelles
Kelley Corrigan
James Koford
Barbara Strawson
Teresa Butta
Jules Anderson
Stephanie Alvord
Todd Bryan
Evelyn Susol
James Koford
Jules Anderson

Rytmik
Robinson

Rhett

Degas

Bacardi

Brendan Braveheart
Graf Alpha
August 15
Solitaer SJIK
Staccato

Z.0. Mr Odyssey

Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007

Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007
Third Level, Test 2 2007

FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000

FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000
FEI Prix St. Georges 2000

JR/IYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

533
518
454
416

552
545
531
526
524
505
502
500
500
493
493
484
478
472
471
469
464
464
449
444
425

556
521
509
505
497
483
482
465
464
443
428

535
521
518
518
508
507
499
490
484
473
463

68.333%
66.410%
58.205%
53.333%

70.769%
69.872%
68.077%
67.436%
67.179%
64.744%
64.359%
64.103%
64.103%
63.205%
63.205%
62.051%
61.282%
60.513%
60.385%
60.128%
59.487%
59.487%
57.564%
56.923%
54.487%

69.500%
65.125%
63.625%
63.125%
62.125%
60.375%
60.250%
58.125%
58.000%
55.375%
53.500%

66.875%
65.125%
64.750%
64.750%
63.500%
63.375%
62.375%
61.250%
60.500%
59.125%
57.875%
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CBLM First Level MFS Finals
(E) Leyman'l', (C) Lamping'S’,

246 Stephanie Corum Wiecor VA
173 Gabriele Neumaier-FarnsworthRelativity
3 Julie McLearen Viktor
14 Dorie Forte Froelich
81 Karen Schaale Dante'
5 Sharon Hess Winston
156 Katherine Abrams Charlemagne

CBLM Second Level MFS Finals
(E) Lamping 'S', (C) Leyman'l',
58 Alison Head Remarkable

267 Marilyn Payne Safe Harbor
CBLM Pas de Deux Finals
(E) Lamping 'S', (C) Leyman 'I',

407 J. Rich & V. Swartz Milazzo & Orlando
CBLM Grand Prix MFS Finals
(E) Lamping 'S', (C) Leyman 'I',

35 Tracy Durham Emperor
262 Evelyn Susol Fillipe
177 Sally Spenard Chamberlain
209 Stephanie Alvord Dreamboy

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2007

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2007
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2007

USDF Pas de Deux

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2006
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2006
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2006
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2006

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

331
316
3145
310
309
289.5
282.5

303.5
298.5

269

526
518
499
480

68.958%
65.833%
65.521%
64.583%
64.375%
60.313%
58.854%

63.229%
62.188%

67.250%

65.750%
64.750%
62.375%
60.000%
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